
Valor Technologies is a global SDVOSB-certified professional services company. In addition to being proudly  Veteran-owned, 
ValorTech is also SOC2-certified and a VIP graduate. We offer a wide array of solutions, including strategy development, custom 
IT services, cybersecurity, risk and vulnerability management, information assurance, operations consulting, software development, 
and R&D. Our specialization lies in crafting customized data solutions for both government and enterprise clients, with proficiency in 
XDR, SIEM, and SOC services, as well as full-service help desk and call center operations, and robust Backup, Disaster Recovery, and 
Business Continuity (BUDR/BC) services. Our team, fully certified and background-checked, excels in all the technologies we support. 
We succeed by integrating industry standards, educational expertise, military backgrounds and extensive experience to create a 
comprehensive IT strategy tailored to your specific needs.

NAICS Codes:
423430
541330
541512
541611
541930
561210
561612
611430

518210
541430
541513
541618
541990
561311
561621
641614

519190
541511
541519
541690
561110
561320
611420

DUNS: 048306670
TIN/EIN: 82–3357651
Cage–Code: 83K20

SAM Registration: Active

Company Certifications:
SDVOSB
VOSB

Assessment & Compliance Services

Essential Eight
CJIS
FedRAMP High
SAQA 4.0
NIST 800-171
ISO 27001 2022

Microsoft SSPA
PCI DSS ROC 4.0
NIS2
TX-RAMP Level 2
ISO 9001
NIST CSF 2.0

Cyber Essentials
TX-RAMP Level 1
CCPA-CPRA
NIST 800-53 Rev. 5 High
SOX ITGC
NIST AI RMF

CMMC
NY DFS NYCRR 500
ISO 42001 2023
PCI DSS SAQ CVT 4.0
HIPAA
ISO 27001 2013

SOC 2
FTC
DORA
NIST 800-53 Rev. 5 Low
ISO 27701
NIST 800-53 Rev. 5 Moderate

GDPR
FedRAMP Moderate
CIS IG3
CIS IG2
CIS IG1
FedRAMP Low
ISO 27017 2015

INDUSTRY CONNECTIONS

• Microsoft Azure Government • Amazon AWS GovCloud • Dell Partner • HPE Partner 
• Certified Veeam Partner • Certified Fortinet Partner • Certified Microsoft Partner • Certified Meracki Partner

Military-Grade IT Support 
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Mission Support Services

Cybersecurity Services & Support

Information Management

Enterprise Architecture & Technology Support

Responsive Web/Mobile Solutions

DevOps, Release Management & Monitoring

Business Application Services Support

Systems Integration and Exercise Support

System and Database Administration

LAN/WAN Management

Field Support Services

Systems Engineering Lifecycle Support

Managed Cloud Services (FedRAMP)

Research and Development (R&D)

Engineering

Operations Support

Staging

Virtualization Support

IT Infrastructure Support 

Cybersecurity Compliance
Information Assurance
NOC/SOC Cybersecurity & Monitoring Services
Risk Assessment and Mitigation
Penetration Testing
Intrusion Detection, Analytics, Monitoring
Incident Handling and Mitigation
Digital Forensics
SIEM Monitoring
DIACAP to RMF Transition and ATO
IV&V and Software Testing
24/7 Network & Security Operations & Data Center Support 

Program, Planning, & Management Services

Business/Operational Continuity & Disaster Planning Support

Software Technology Demonstration/Transition

Configuration Management & Standards Support

Healthcare IT Support Services

Knowledge and Content Management Services

Testing, User Acceptance Testing, TDD

Administrative and Operations Support

Business Process Reengineering

Program, Fiscal & Acquisition Planning and Support

Program and Budget Documentation

Budget/Management Analysis

Change Management

Business Intelligence & Data Analytics

Federal Sustainability Compliance Planning & Management

Enterprise Customer Services
Help Desk Services
Service Desk Management (ITIL v.3)
IT Service Management (ITSM) Development and
Deployment Services
Desktop Support and Application Support
Request, Incident & Problem Management Services
Telecommunications Support Services
SharePoint Administration Support Services
Business Intelligence/Report Writing
Metric & Service Delivery Analysis and Development
On-Boarding Support Services
Configuration Management & Inventory Database Management
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